
APPETIZERS LUNCH SPECIAL   MONDAY - FRIDAY   FROM   11:30AM-3:00PM DINNER MENU

Prices subject to change without notice  705.293.1037

4.95

4.95

4.95

4.95

4.95

5.45

5.95

8.95

GREEN SALAD...............................................................................................
Iceberg lettuce, cucumber, beet, carrot, tomato with sweet home made dressing

SALAD

GOMA-AE........................................................................................................
Steamed spinach seasoned with garlic and sesame sauce
BEAN SPROUT SALAD..................................................................................
Steamed bean sprouts seasoned with garlic and sesame sauce
KIMCHIE..........................................................................................................
Spicy pickled cabbage
EDAMAME......................................................................................................
Lightly salted boiled soybeans (word of advice, don’t eat the shells!!)
WAKAME SALAD............................................................................................
Seasoned seaweed
KANISU SALAD..............................................................................................
Crab, cucumber, and tempura bits mixed with Japanese mayo
SUNOMONO SALAD......................................................................................
Shrimp, octopus, crab, clam and cucumber on a bed of seasoned seaweed

MISO SOUP.....................................................................................................
Soybean paste broth with green onions and seaweed

1.95

SOUP

WAKAME SOUP..............................................................................................
Seaweed soup

3.95

GYOZA SOUP..................................................................................................
Vegetable dumpling served in a veggie broth with fresh veggies

4.95

USHIO SOUP...................................................................................................
Assorted seafood in a veggie broth with fresh veggies

5.95

SUMO NOODLE SOUP...................................................................................
Long thin noodles in a veggie broth topped with tempura bits

4.95

SASHIMI & SUSHI
SASHIMI TEASER (6pc)................................................................................. 9.95

NIGIRI TEASER (6pc)..................................................................................... 8.95

SALMON NIGIRI TEASER (6pc)..................................................................... 10.95

SUSHI PIZZA.................................................................................................. 8.95

TUNA TATAKI..................................................................................................

6 pcs assorted fresh fish

6 pcs assorted fresh fish

6 pcs fresh salmon nigiri

Diced assorted fresh fish, cucumber, and crab, tempura bits mixed with Japanese mayo

Grill-seared albacore tuna topped with diced onion and ponzu sauce
11.95

5.95

4.95

7.95

8.95

7.95

6.95

6.95

7.95

11.95

8.95

10.95

DEEP FRIED / GRILLED APPETIZER
AGE DASH TOFU...........................................................................................

GYOZA (BEEF or VEGETABLE).....................................................................

YAKITORI........................................................................................................

YAKI EBI..........................................................................................................

CHICKEN KARAGE........................................................................................

CALAMARI TEMPURA....................................................................................

VEGETABLE TEMPURA.................................................................................

SHRIMP TEMPURA........................................................................................

SOFT SHELL CRAB........................................................................................

PENKO BREAD SHRIMP................................................................................

Cubes of deep fried tofu with tempura sauce on the side

5pcs deep fried dumpling with tempura sauce on the side

2 skewers of grilled chicken on a bed of mixed veggies topped with teriyaki sauce

2 skewers of grilled shrimp on a bed of mixed veggies topped with teriyaki sauce

Deep fried diced chicken breast with a honey mustard sauce

Deep fried calamari with tempura sauce on the side

Assorted deep fried vegetables with tempura sauce on the side

2pcs deep fried shrimp and assorted vegetables with tempura sauce on the side

Deep fried soft shell crab drizzled with spicy mayo

5pcs breaded shrimp served with a sweet dipping sauce on the side

SUMO TEMPURA...........................................................................................
5pcs breaded deep fried tilapia with garlic sauce on the side

TERIYAKI LUNCH (Your choice of beef, chicken, salmon, shrimp or tofu)............

LUNCH BENTO BOX (GREEN SALAD, MISO SOUP, RICE)

TEMPURA LUNCH (Your choice of vegetable or 3pc shrimp)................................

KATSU LUNCH (Your choice of pork, chicken, or salmon).....................................

TERIYAKI TEMPURA COMBO (Your choice of beef, chicken, or salmon).............

KATSU TEMPURA COMBO (Your choice of pork, chicken, or salmon).................

SPICY CHICKEN....................................................................................................

NIGIRI TEMPURA COMBINATIONS......................................................................

Served on a bed of stir fried veggies topped with teriyaki sauce. 3pcs California rolls

Served with 3pcs California rolls

Breaded cutlet served with 3pcs California rolls

Teriyaki served with 2pcs deep fried shrimp and veggies with 3pc California rolls

Breaded cutlet served with 2pcs deep fried shrimp and veggies with 3pc California rolls

Chicken breast and assorted veggies stir fried in a spicy sauce with 3pc California rolls

6pcs assorted nigiri, 2pcs deep fried shrimp and veggies with 3pc California rolls
SASHIMI TEMPURA COMBINATIONS..................................................................
6pcs assorted sashimi, 2pcs deep fried shrimp and veggies with 3pc California rolls
KALBI LUNCH........................................................................................................
Marinated short ribs with 3pc California rolls
BULGOGI LUNCH..................................................................................................
Thinly sliced marinated beef with 3pc California rolls
SUSHI LUNCH.......................................................................................................
6pcs California rolls with 8pcs assorted nigiri
MAKI LUNCH..........................................................................................................
6pcs California rolls with 6pcs shrimp tempura rolls
VEGETARIAN MAKI LUNCH..................................................................................
6pcs Avocado and cucumber rolls with 6pcs yam tempura rolls
SASHIMI LUNCH....................................................................................................
9pcs assorted sashimi with 3pcs California rolls
CHIRASHI SUSHI...................................................................................................
10pcs thinly sliced daily fish served on a bed of sushi rice

9.95

8.95

9.95

13.95

13.95

9.95

14.95

14.95

10.95

9.95

12.95

10.95

10.95

13.95

12.95

*SORRY, NO SUBSTITUTIONS ON LUNCH MENU*

DONBURI (SERVED ON A BED OF STEAMED RICE)

OYAKO DONBURI..................................................................................................
Diced chicken breast served with a vegetable omelette, drizzled with a sweet sauce

13.95

NIKU DONBURI......................................................................................................
Thin sliced beef served with a vegetable omelette, drizzled with a sweet sauce

14.95

KATSU DONBURI...................................................................................................
Breaded pork cutlet served with a vegetable omelette, drizzled with a sweet sauce

14.95

UNAGI DONBURI....................................................................................................
BBQ eel served with a vegetable omelette, drizzled with a sweet sauce

17.95

CHAPCHE DINNER................................................................................................
Sweet potato noodles, beef, and veggies mixed with a house sweet sauce

14.95

NOODLES (DON-LONG AND THICK NOODLES)

VEGETABLE UDON SOUP.....................................................................................
Udon noodles with assorted veggies in veggie broth topped with tempura bits

10.95

SEAFOOD UDON SOUP.........................................................................................
Udon noodles with assorted seafood and veggies in fish broth topped with tempura bits

13.95

BEEF UDON SOUP.................................................................................................
Udon noodles with chopped beef and veggies in veggie broth topped with tempura bits

12.95

CHICKEN UDON SOUP..........................................................................................
Udon noodles with chopped chicken and veggies in veggie broth topped with tempura bits

12.95

SPICY SEAFOOD UDON SOUP.............................................................................
Udon noodles with assorted seafood and veggies in a spicy fish broth topped with tempura bits

13.95

YAKI UDON.............................................................................................................
Pan fried noodles and veggies with your choice of CHICKEN or BEEF in a teriyaki sauce

13.95

SEAFOOD YAKI UDON...........................................................................................
Pan fried noodles and veggies with assorted seafood in a teriyaki sauce

14.95

SPICY SEAFOOD YAKI UDON...............................................................................
Pan fried noodles and veggies with assorted seafood in a spicy sauce 

14.95

SUSHI SMALL PARTY TRAY (36PCS)............................................................
16pcs assorted nigiri, 12pcs California roll & 8pcs Dynamite roll

40.95

PARTY TRAY (TAKE OUT ONLY)

SUSHI LARGE PARTY TRAY (56PCS)...........................................................
30pcs assorted nigiri, 12pcs California roll, 8pcs dynamite roll & 6pcs spicy salmon roll

60.00

VEGETARIAN MAKI SMALL PARTY TRAY (50PCS)......................................
6pcs avocado roll, 6pcs cucumber roll, 6pcs yam roll, 6pcs CAA roll, 6pcs asparagus roll, 6pcs 
vegetarian roll, 6pcs crunch potato roll & 8pcs veggie tempura roll

41.95

MAKI SMALL PARTY TRAY (50PCS)..............................................................
12pcs California roll, 6pcs spicy salmon roll, 6pcs spicy tuna roll, 6pcs tuna roll, 6pcs salmon 
roll, 6pcs avocado cucumber roll & 8pcs dynamite roll

42.95

MAKI (ROLL) LARGE PARTY TRAY (82PCS).................................................
12pcs California roll, 8pcs spider roll, 6pcs spicy tuna roll, 6pcs spicy salmon roll, 6pcs spicy 
California roll, 8pcs dynamite roll, 6pcs tuna avocado roll, 6pcs salmon avocado roll, 6pcs 
cucumber roll, 6pcs avocado roll, 6pcs yam roll & 6pcs crab stick roll

79.95

*NO SUBSTITUTIONS*

Prices subject to change without notice  705.293.1037

KATSU DINNER............................................................................................... 14.95

HOUSE SPECIAL DISHES

SPICY CHICKEN.............................................................................................. 15.95

BULGOGI DINNER.......................................................................................... 15.95

SPICY BULGOGI DINNER............................................................................... 16.95

GALBI DINNER................................................................................................ 21.95

SERVED WITH MISO SOUP, GREEN SALAD AND STEAMED RICE

JAPANESE STYLE FRIED RICE..................................................................... 11.95

DOLSOT BIBIMBAP......................................................................................... 13.95

VEGETERIAN DOLSOT BIBIMBAP................................................................. 12.95

Your choice of breaded and deep fried CHICKEN or PORK

Stir fried chicken breast and veggies in a home made spicy sauce

Korean style thinly sliced beef stir fried and marinated with a homemade sweet sauce

Korean style thinly sliced beef stir fried and marinated with a homemade sweet and spicy sauce

Korean style short ribs marinated with a homemade sweet sauce

Your choice of vegetable, shrimp or chicken

Korean style vegetable, beef and rice dish with spicy sauce

Korean style vegetable and rice dish with a spicy sauce

TOFU TERIYAKI...............................................................................................
Deep fried TOFU on a bed of stir fried vegetables topped with teriyaki sauce

14.95

CHICKEN TERIYAKI........................................................................................
Grilled Chicken on a bed of stir fried vegetables topped with teriyaki sauce

14.95

SEAFOOD TERIYAKI.......................................................................................
Pan fried 2 lobster tails(4ozs each), shrimp, squid, and mussel on a bed of stir fried vegetables 
topped with teriyaki sauce

27.95

TERIYAKI HOT PLATE DINNER
SERVED WITH MISO SOUP, GREEN SALAD, AND STEAMED RICE

TERIYAKI DINNER...........................................................................................
Grilled Beef, Salmon, or Shrimp on a bed of stir fried vegetables topped with teriyaki sauce

16.95

VEGETABLE TEMPURA..................................................................................
Assorted battered deep fried vegetables

14.95

BEEF TEMPURA..............................................................................................
Deep fried battered strips of beef and assorted vegetables

16.95

SHRIMP TEMPURA.........................................................................................
Deep fried battered shrimp (5pcs) and assorted vegetables

16.95

TEMPURA DINNERS
SERVED WITH MISO SOUP, GREEN SALAD, STEAMED RICE, AND TEMPURA SAUCE

Prices subject to change without notice  705.293.1037
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14.95

16.95

22.95

15.95

13.95

41.95

64.95

94.95

BAMBOO SUSHI (14pcs)................................................................................
8pcs assorted nigiri & California roll 6pcs

SUSHI COMBINATION (INCLUDES MISO SOUP AND GREEN SALAD)

MATZU SUSHI (16pcs)....................................................................................
10pcs assorted nigiri & spicy salmon roll 6pcs
BARA SUSHI (20pcs)......................................................................................
12pcs assorted nigiri & 8pcs dynamite roll
MAKI SET (18pcs)...........................................................................................
6pcs California roll, 6pcs shrimp tempura roll & 6pcs spicy salmon roll
VEGETARIAN MAKI SET (18pcs)...................................................................
Cucumber roll, avocado roll, vegetarian roll
URI SUSHI BOAT (35pcs)...............................................................................
15pcs nigiri, 6pcs California roll, 8pcs dynamite roll & 6pcs spicy salmon roll
MEKUGEA SUSHI BOAT (56pcs)...................................................................
30pcs nigiri, 6pcs California roll, 8pcs dynamite roll, 6pcs spicy tuna roll & 6pcs spicy salmon
SUMO SUSHI BOAT (80pcs)..........................................................................
40pcs nigiri, 12pcs California roll, 6pcs spicy tuna roll, 6pcs spicy salmon, 16pcs dynamite roll

Prices subject to change without notice  705.293.1037
www.thehungrysumo.com

Japanese Cuisine

TAKEOUT MENU

188 FIRST STREET, COLLINGWOOD

705.293.1037

16.95
24.95
43.95

NIZI SASHIMI (13pcs).....................................................................................
SASHIMI COMBINATION ASSORTED FRESH FISH (INCLUDES MISO SOUP, SALAD & RICE)

HEKALEE SASHIMI (18pcs)...........................................................................
SENDAI SASHIMI BOAT (35pcs)....................................................................

20.95

41.95

64.95

94.95

16.95

21.95

AKA COMBO (sushi, sashimi & maki - 18pcs)................................................
6pcs nigiri, 6pcs California roll & 6pcs sashimi

SASHIMI / SUSHI COMBINATION (INCLUDES MISO SOUP AND GREEN SALAD)

MIDORI COMBO (sushi, sashimi & maki - 34pcs)..........................................
13pcs nigiri, 8pcs dynamite roll & 13pcs sashimi 
AOE COMBO (sushi, sashimi & maki - 55pcs)................................................
20pcs nigiri, 6pcs California roll, 6pcs spicy salmon, 8pcs dynamite roll & 15pcs sashimi 
SUMO COMBO (sushi, sashimi & maki - 80pcs)............................................
30pcs nigiri, 6pcs California roll, 6pcs spicy salmon, 8pcs dynamite roll & 30pcs sashimi 
SUSHI PIZZA DINNER....................................................................................
Deep fried sushi rice, salmon, crab stick, cucumber, tempura bits, caviar with teriyaki sauce
CHIRASHI SUSHI...........................................................................................
17pcs sliced sashimi with sushi rice

SUSHI A LA CARTE

4.95SALMON (sake)................ 5.95 4.95B.B.Q EEL (unagi)............. 5.95
Nigi-2pcsNIGIRI & SASHIMI Sa-3pcs Nigi-2pcs Sa-3pcs

5.95TUNA (maguro).................. 6.95 5.95FLYING FISH ROE(tobiko) n/a
4.95SNAPPER (tai).................. 4.95 5.95CAPELIN ROE (masago).. n/a
5.95YELLOW TAIL (hamachi) .. 6.95 6.95SALMON ROE (ikura)....... n/a
4.95CUTTLE FISH (ika)........... 5.95 5.95SCALLOP (hotategai)........ 6.95
4.95BUTTER FISH................. 5.95 7.95TUNA BELLY (toro)........... 8.95
4.95MACKEREL (saba)........... 4.95 7.95SEA URCHIN (uni)............ 8.95
5.95SURF CLAM (hokigai)........ 5.95 4.50EGGCAKE (tamago)......... n/a
5.95OCTOPUS (tako).............. 5.95 4.50BEAN CURD (inari)........... n/a
4.50CRAB (kani)...................... 4.50 4.50AVOCADO....................... n/a
4.95SHRIMP (ebi).................... 5.95 4.95MUSHROOM (shitake)...... n/a
5.95SWEET SHRIMP.............. 6.95

6.95YELLOW TAIL ROLL........ 5.95

Roll-6pcsMAKI & TE-MAKI
Handroll 

1pcs

6.95SCALLOP ROLL............... 5.95

5.45CALIFORNIA ROLL.......... 3.95
Cucumber, avocado, carb, caviar

5.95SPICY CALIFORNIA........ 4.95
Cucumber, avocado, carb, caviar, spicy mayo

Roll-6pcs
Handroll 

1pcs

5.45SALMON ROLL................ 4.45
6.45TUNA ROLL..................... 5.45 6.95B.B.Q EEL (unagi)............. 5.95

Cucumber, avocado, b.b.q eel, with eel sauce

4.95CRAB ROLL..................... 3.95

4.95B.B.Q SALMON SKIN...... 3.95
Grilled salmon skin with tempura bits and 
green onion, teriyaki sauce6.45SALMON, AVOCADO....... 5.45

HOUSE SPECIAL ROLL

Roll-6pcsVEGETARIAN MAKI
Handroll 

1pcs Roll-6pcs
Handroll 

1pcs

5.95 4.95
Cucumber, avocado, asparagus

3.95 2.95

4.95 3.95
4.45 2.95
4.75 2.95
4.95

C.A.A................................
PICKED RADISH..............

ASPARAGUS....................
CUCUMBER.....................
AVOCADO........................
AVOCADO, CUCUMBER. 3.50

5.95 4.95
Cucumber, avocado, carrots, beets, radish

5.95 4.95
Deep fried yam

4.95 3.95
Marinated sweet mushroom

5.95

VEGETARIAN...................

YAM..................................

SHITAKE..........................

CRUNCH POTATO........... 4.95
Deep fried crispy potato

Roll
12.95SALMON & SPICY SCALLOP ROLL(8)......

Spicy scallop roll topped with salmon
10.95WASAGA BEACH ROLL(8).............

Deep fried shrimp, avocado, cucumber, caviar 
deep fried whole roll

11.95ALASKA ROLL(8)............................
Smoked salmon, cucumber, asparagus wrap 
topped with cream cheese and caviar

12.95SPIDER ROLL(8).............................
Deep fried soft shell crab, avocado, cucumber, 
caviar, crab stick and teriyaki sauce

12.95CATERPILLAR ROLL(8)..................
BBQ eel, avocado and cucumber topped with 
avocado and Japanese mayo

11.95DIABLO ROLL(8).............................
Deep fried shrimp, avocado, cucumber topped 
with spicy assorted fresh fish

12.95DUBBLE SHRIMP ROLL(8).............
Shrimp tempura roll topped with shrimp and 
avocado

12.95BLUE MOUNTAIN ROLL(8).............
Spicy salmon roll topped with salmon

12.95BLACK DRAGON ROLL(8)..............
Shrimp tempura, avocado, cucumber, topped 
with eel, caviar and teriyaki sauce

12.95RED DRAGON ROLL(8)..................
Shrimp tempura, avocado, cucumber, topped 
with tuna, caviar and teriyaki sauce

11.95GOLD DRAGON ROLL(8)...............
Shrimp tempura, avocado, cucumber, topped 
with salmon, caviar and teriyaki sauce

11.95WHITE DRAGON ROLL(8)..............
Shrimp tempura, avocado, cucumber, topped 
with butter fish, caviar and teriyaki sauce

11.95GREEN DRAGON ROLL(8).............
Shrimp tempura, avocado, cucumber, topped 
with avocado, caviar and teriyaki sauce

14.95LEGEND DRAGON ROLL(8)...........
Soft shell crab, avocado, cucumber, crab, 
topped with eel, caviar and teriyaki sauce

14.95CRAZY LOVE ROLL(8)....................
Spicy salmon, eel, cucumber, avocado, deep 
fried whole roll with eel sauce

14.95TUNA LOVE ROLL(8)......................
Spicy tuna roll topped with tuna

17.95LOBSTER ROLL(8).........................
Deep fried 4oz lobster tail, crab, cucumber, 
avocado, caviar with teriyaki and garlic sauce

14.95VICTORIA ROLL(8)..........................
Deep fried shrimp, avocado, crab, cucumber, 
cream cheese topped with salmon & tuna

25.95DANCING DRAGON ROLL(16).......
White, red, black, gold dragon rolls served with 
our house sauce

14.95RED DEVIL ROLL(8).......................
Deep fried shrimp, cucumber, avocado topped 
with diced tuna, tomato, spicy sauce

14.95THORNBURY ROLL(8)....................
Deep fried tilapia, avocado, cucumber,sprinkled 
tempura bits with garlic sauce, teriyaki sauce

13.95C.J ROLL(8).....................................
Deep fried asparagus, avocado, cucumber with 
sprinkled crunch potato with garlic sauce

10.95FUTO MAKI(8)...................................
Cucumber, avocado, crab, egg, shitake 
mushroom, pickled radish

9.95CRAZY BOY ROLL(8).......................
Crab, avocado, cucumber, deep fried whole roll

10.95SPICY TEMPURA ROLL(8)...............
Assorted fresh fish mixed with spicy sauce deep 
fried whole roll

10.95RAINBOW ROLL(8)...........................
Crab, avocado, cucumber topped with assorted 
fish

BLUE SKY ROLL(8).......................... 9.95
Deep fried shrimp, crab, avocado, cucumber, 
pickled radish

10.95SPICY CRISPY BBQ SALMON ROLL(8)....
Crispy salmon mixed with spicy sauce,  avocado, 
green onion, tempura bits,teriyaki sauce

Roll

Roll-6pcs
Handroll 

1pcs
6.95SPICY SALMON ROLL(6).... 5.95

Diced salmon, tempura bits, and spicy mayo

7.95SPICY TUNA ROLL(6).......... 6.95
Diced tuna, tempura bits, and spicy mayo

6.95SPICY SHRIMP ROLL(6)..... 5.95
Cooked shrimp, tempura bits, and spicy mayo

6.95SPICY CRAB ROLL(6)......... 5.95
Diced crab, tempura bits, and spicy mayo

7.95TERIYAKI ROLL(6)............... 5.95
Choice of (shrimps or chicken or beef) with 
cucumber and teriyaki sauce

7.95SPICY SCALLOP ROLL(6)... 6.95
Scallop, tempura bits, and spicy mayo

7.95PHILADELPHIA ROLL(6)..... 6.95
Smoked salmon, cucumber, avocado, cream 
cheese

7.95SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL(6)........ 6.95
Deep fried shrimp, cucumber, avocado

7.95COLLINGWOOD ROLL(6).... 6.95
Salmon, green onion, avocado, caviar

7.95WHITE SNOW ROLL(6)....... 6.95
Butter fish, cucumber, avocado, caviar

7.95SALMON KATSU ROLL(6)... 6.95
Deep fried breaded salmon, cream cheese, 
cucumber

7.95GYOZA ROLL(6)................... 6.95
Deep fried veggie dumplings with cucumber

7.95CALAMARI ROLL(6)............. 6.95
Deep fried calamari, avocado with green onion

9.95DYNAMITE ROLL(8)............ 6.95
Tempura shrimps, avocado cucumber, crab stick, 
caviar, teriyaki sauce

9.95VEGGIE TEMPURA ROLL(8)....... 6.95
Deep fried sweet potato, red pepper, onion

9.95SHRIMP ASPARAGUS ROLL(8).... 6.95
Deep fried shrimp, asparagus, cucumber, 
avocado with teriyaki sauce

10.95CANADIAN ROLL(8)............ 6.95
Smoked salmon, asparagus, cooked shrimp, 
avocado, cucumber

10.95L.A. ROLL(8)......................... 6.95
Salmon, cucumber, Japanese mayo, mixed crab, 
tempura bits

11.95KAMIKAZE ROLL(8)............. 6.95
Spicy tuna, asparagus with tempura bits

6.95SPICY AVOCADO ROLL(6).. 5.95
Diced avocado,tempura bits with spicy mayo
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